
SECTION A-A

THE GARDEN HOUSE

PLANNING

D1:50@A1 GH10_400

Section B-B
40

00

line of existing roof (in red)

47
00

2200

line of proposed roof dormer 
behind

trees and walls to 
remain as existing

position of rear wall 
of 9 Heath Villas

+55.460 APEX

GROUND FLOOR

+45.000m Above Arbitrary Site Datum

+47.505

+43.360 BASEMENT

FIRST FLOOR+50.000

LOFT LEVEL+52.450

TOP OF 
DORMER

+55.050

24
50

24
95

26
00

41
45

UTILITY

GUEST BEDROOMENSUITE

REVISIONS:

STATUS:

NOTES:

PROJECT:

DRAWING TITLE:

SECTION B-B

THE GARDEN HOUSE

PLANNING

SCALE: DRAWING NUMBER: REVISION:

J A M E S  G O R S T

A R C H I T E C T S  L t d

The House of Detention
Clerkenwell Close
London EC1R 0AS

t  020 7336 7140
f  020 7336 7150
e info@jamesgorstarchitects.com

A1:50@A1 GH10_401

NOTE: 
Do not scale from the drawing. Any discrepancies 
to be reported to the architect. 
All dimensions will be taken on site prior to 
ordering and construction. 
Copyright remains with the architect. 
This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the 
specification and all other relevant drawings.
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A  30.04.12  Garden retaining wall amended


